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1. , 7.
2. 8.  Super Air Dry
3. 9.
4. 10.
5. 11.
6.  12.

Hose A Unit ( ) Spinner Cap ( ) Stand Unit ( )
 NA-W1401T/NA-W1500T 
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ADJUST WATER TAP
CAUTION

Do not connect to
the hot water supply.

 

Water Supply Selector

- Wash Tub 
- Spin Tub 
Water Inlet 

Wash Selector
 2 

- Regular (Comforter) /
- Gentle 

Cycle Selector
 /

- Wash/Rinse  /
- Drain  

- 
- 
- ,   

Spin Timer
 

10   5  
 5  
 5 

Feeding Water Label
 

 

 :  

Wash Timer : /   45 
Soak Function :  30 ~ 45

0 5’ 10’ 15’ 20’ 25’ 30’ SOAK
(  4 )(  30 ) (  2 ) (  4 ) (  5 )

45’
(  5   5   5 )

Feeding Caution Label
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1.  Cycle Selector  Wash/Rinse
2.    “HI”
  “HI” 
3.   1, 2, 3, 4 
4.  4
5.  Wash Selector  Gentle  Regular (Comforter) 
 ( )
6.  Cycle Selector  Drain
7.  Cycle Selector  Wash/Rinse
8. 
9.  Wash Timer  5   10  
10.  Cycle Selector  Drain

. . / 1 NA-W1150N NA-W1300N NA-W1401T NA-W1500T

150 2 2 2 3
50 8 8 8 9
250 2 2 2 2
200 5 5 5 5
500 5 5 7 7
800 4 4 4 5
50 4 4 4 4
100 4 7 7 7
400 5 8 8 8
1,000 1 1 - -
1,000 - - 1 1

MAX
EXTRA

HI

MED
LO

MIN

. . / 1 
NA-W1150N NA-W1300N NA-W1401T NA-W1500T

 / HI
 NA-W1150N/

NA-W1300N

2 . - 5 .
NA-W1150N
NA-W1300N

1 1 1 1 / MAX
 NA-W1401T 2 . - 6 .

 
NA-W1401T
NA-W1500T / EXTRA

 NA-W1500T

 2  ( )  1 

 1  ( )  1 
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 3 

NA-W1150N NA-W1300N NA-W1401T NA-W1500T

1.2 . 1.2 . 1.2 . 1.2 .
5 5 10 - 15 30 - 45 

-
Gentle Regular 

(Comforter)
Regular 

(Comforter)
Regular 

(Comforter)

1.2 .

11.5 .

1.2 .

13 .

1.2 .

14 .

1.2 .

15 .

5 10 15 - 45 30 - 45 
-

Gentle Regular 
(Comforter)

Regular 
(Comforter)

Regular 
(Comforter)

- - - - 30 - 45 

- - - - Regular 
(Comforter)

 :    

 4 

NA-W1150N NA-W1300N NA-W1401T NA-W1500T

 “HI” (82 )
 “MED” (72 )
 “LO” (67 )
 “MIN” (53 )

 “HI” (88 )
 “MED” (82 )
 “LO” (74 )
 “MIN” (61 )

 “MAX” (94 )
 “HI” (90 )
 “MED” (82 )
 “LO” (74 )
 “MIN” (61 )

 “EXTRA” (98 )
 “MAX” (94 )
 “HI” (90 )
 “MED” (82 )
 “LO” (74 )
 “MIN” (61 )

  
 Wash Timer  45  (Soak Function) 

 2   30   
 5   5  

 5 

1.  
2.     

3.  
4. 

MIN

MAX

EXTRA

HI

MED

LO

MIN

HI

MED
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 ( )

 5 
 4 
 2 
 4 

 30 

:
:
:
:
:

•   
•  Spinner Cap ( ) 

• 
•  5-10 

 “Super Air Dry” 
 

 4 

45

30

0

Soak

Soak

 1  2  3  4 
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•   
(  1)   2-14  

•  

 5 

15 
 ( , ) 1 

 ( ) 1-2 
 ( ) 3-5 
 ( ,  ) 5 

• 
•  INNER LID  OUTER TUB COVER  

 HOOK 1 2 3 
• 
•  OUTER TUB COVER  

 HOOK 3 2 1 

 
1. , 
2. 
3.  
4. 
5. 

 

  Cycle Selector  Drain  
Cycle Selector  Wash/Rinse  

INNER LID

OUTER TUB COVER HOOK
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NA-W1150N NA-W1300N NA-W1401T NA-W1500T

A.C. 220  50 

416 466 497 525 

225 

11.5 13.0 14.0 15.0 

10.0 

 1.5 

36 40 41 41 
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